
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
372 
399 
379 
314 
323 
334 
331 
367 
304 
305 
354 
310 
333 
347 
369 
382 
377 
346 
378 

Name 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Arthur De Doncker 
Theo Palmer 
Muhammed Kalla 
Enaam Ahmed 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Georges Nassar 
Adam Alkhansa 
Luca Houghton 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Nathan Pope 
Aadish Mehta 
Zakariah Doleh 
Louis Hartmann 
Byron Pirrie 
Ethan Welsh 
Nkose Ngoma 
Mohammed Makki (N) 
Rafael Martinez 

Laps 
5 
8 
5 
9 
9 
5 
6 
8 
5 
5 
8 
8 
9 
9 

10 
9 
8 

10 
8 

Best Tm 
40.844 
40.845 
40.889 
40.995 
41.053 
41.053 
41.089 
41.101 
41.120 
41.180 
41.182 
41.235 
41.242 
41.355 
41.455 
41.495 
41.574 
41.673 
41.751 

Diff 

0.001 
0.045 
0.151 
0.209 
0.209 
0.245 
0.257 
0.276 
0.336 
0.338 
0.391 
0.398 
0.511 
0.611 
0.651 
0.730 
0.829 
0.907 

Gap 

0.001 
0.044 
0.106 
0.058 

0.036 
0.012 
0.019 
0.060 
0.002 
0.053 
0.007 
0.113 
0.100 
0.040 
0.079 
0.099 
0.078 

Last Tm 
40.844 
41.081 
40.889 
41.113 
41.053 
41.053 
41.089 
41.101 
41.120 
41.180 
41.182 
41.235 
41.714 
41.447 
41.483 
41.503 
41.742 
41.676 
41.751 

Total Tm 
7:38.585 
7:32.592 
7:39.664 
7:08.106 
7:43.376 
7:25.954 
7:15.248 
7:16.240 
7:37.093 
7:26.631 
7:15.711 
7:39.396 
7:36.977 
7:09.766 
7:19.551 
7:42.756 
6:32.786 
7:21.157 
7:18.489 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 382 - Fastest lap invalidated - Attemted shortcut. 

Printed: 24/11/2024 11:30:28 AM 
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Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 2 

Senior 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:40:28 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

24/11/2024 10:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
372 
399 
314 
304 
323 
331 
354 
379 
334 
333 
367 
346 
378 
377 
347 
382 
305 
310 

369 

Name 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Arthur De Doncker 
Muhammed Kalla 
Luca Houghton 
Enaam Ahmed 
Georges Nassar 
Nathan Pope 
Theo Palmer 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Zakariah Doleh 
Adam Alkhansa 
Mohammed Makki (N) 
Rafael Martinez 
Nkose Ngoma 
Louis Hartmann 
Ethan Welsh 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Aadish Mehta 

Byron Pirrie 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

4 

Best Tm 
41.057 
41.350 
41.278 
41.130 
41.108 
41.174 
41.352 
40.996 
41.138 
41.387 
41.083 
41.880 
41.955 
41.623 
41.473 
41.704 
41.655 
41.468 

41.912 

Total Tm 
11:08.374 
11:11.119 
11:11.339 
11:11.886 
11:12.218 
11:14.924 
11:16.172 
11:16.251 
11:17.650 
11:25.044 
11:25.962 
11:29.498 
11:30.250 
11:30.626 
11:31.930 
11:35.768 
11:52.910 
11:56.654 

3:42.932 

Diff 

2.745 
2.965 
3.512 
3.844 
6.550 
7.798 
7.877 
9.276 

16.670 
17.588 
21.124 
21.876 
22.252 
23.556 
27.394 
44.536 
48.280 

DNF 

Gap 

2.745 
0.220 
0.547 
0.332 
2.706 
1.248 
0.079 
1.399 
7.394 
0.918 
3.536 
0.752 
0.376 
1.304 
3.838 

17.142 
3.744 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 310, 377 & 382 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 305, 310, 334, 347 & 382 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 24/11/2024 12:49:24 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

2.745 

Avg. Speed 

74.976 

Best Lap Tm 

40.996 

Best Speed 

81.491 

Best Lap by 

379 - Theo Palmer 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 2 

Senior 

Heat 

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:02:14 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

24/11/2024 11:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
304 
372 
331 
399 
379 
334 
367 
333 
347 
323 
369 
310 
354 
377 
314 
378 

346 
305 
382 

Name 
Luca Houghton 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Georges Nassar 
Arthur De Doncker 
Theo Palmer 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Adam Alkhansa 
Zakariah Doleh 
Louis Hartmann 
Enaam Ahmed 
Byron Pirrie 
Aadish Mehta 
Nathan Pope 
Nkose Ngoma 
Muhammed Kalla 
Rafael Martinez 

Mohammed Makki (N) 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Ethan Welsh 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

12 
4 
2 

Best Tm 
41.265 
41.258 
41.089 
41.166 
41.124 
41.325 
41.248 
41.347 
41.475 
41.416 
41.528 
41.470 
41.313 
41.495 
41.348 
42.024 

42.116 
41.800 
42.945 

Total Tm 
11:51.696 
11:52.278 
11:52.558 
11:52.818 
11:54.368 
11:55.384 
11:56.115 
11:56.873 
11:57.274 
11:57.387 
11:58.983 
11:59.355 
12:00.506 
12:01.994 
12:12.588 
12:23.748 

8:38.307 
3:10.985 
1:31.995 

Diff 

0.582 
0.862 
1.122 
2.672 
3.688 
4.419 
5.177 
5.578 
5.691 
7.287 
7.659 
8.810 

10.298 
20.892 
32.052 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.582 
0.280 
0.260 
1.550 
1.016 
0.731 
0.758 
0.401 
0.113 
1.596 
0.372 
1.151 
1.488 

10.594 
11.160 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 305, 354, 377 &.378 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 24/11/2024 3:53:36 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.582 

Avg. Speed 

79.800 

Best Lap Tm 

41.089 

Best Speed 

81.306 

Best Lap by 

331 - Georges Nassar 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 2 

Senior 

Pre-Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 13:32:13 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

24/11/2024 13:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
399 
331 
372 
379 
334 
304 
354 
323 
367 
347 
333 
369 
377 
378 
310 
346 
305 

382 
314 

Name 
Arthur De Doncker 
Georges Nassar 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Theo Palmer 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Luca Houghton 
Nathan Pope 
Enaam Ahmed 
Adam Alkhansa 
Louis Hartmann 
Zakariah Doleh 
Byron Pirrie 
Nkose Ngoma 
Rafael Martinez 
Aadish Mehta 
Mohammed Makki (N) 
Kian Krahenbuhl 

Ethan Welsh 
Muhammed Kalla 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

18 
4 

Best Tm 
41.249 
41.184 
41.237 
41.252 
41.374 
41.235 
41.383 
41.449 
41.377 
41.706 
41.603 
41.636 
41.601 
41.870 
41.745 
41.976 
41.533 

41.516 
42.002 

Total Tm 
13:14.685 
13:16.250 
13:17.090 
13:17.432 
13:18.345 
13:19.298 
13:20.580 
13:21.387 
13:23.398 
13:25.667 
13:26.643 
13:27.366 
13:30.997 
13:31.679 
13:41.800 
13:43.049 
13:58.803 

12:44.393 
3:23.905 

Diff 

1.565 
2.405 
2.747 
3.660 
4.613 
5.895 
6.702 
8.713 

10.982 
11.958 
12.681 
16.312 
16.994 
27.115 
28.364 
44.118 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.565 
0.840 
0.342 
0.913 
0.953 
1.282 
0.807 
2.011 
2.269 
0.976 
0.723 
3.631 
0.682 

10.121 
1.249 

15.754 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 305, 310 & 377  - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 24/11/2024 5:03:26 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

1.565 

Avg. Speed 

79.875 

Best Lap Tm 

41.184 

Best Speed 

81.119 

Best Lap by 

331 - Georges Nassar 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 2 

Senior 

Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 16:08:14 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

24/11/2024 15:35 


